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Workshops to develop the 
UHPR National Report with 
Members of the UHPR
National Commission and
Secretariat

Meetings with 
Representatives from 

the Civil Society

High-level Facilitated 
Discussion (SimEx) chaired 
by the Minister of State in 

PMO

High-level Meetings with 
UNRC, DPG-Main and 

Bilaterals with Ambassadors 
and Head of Parter Agencies 

Preparatory Mission in 

Dar es Salaam and 

Dodoma

Nomination of the UHPR 
National Focal Points & 
Establishment of the UHPR 
National Commission and 
Secretariat

Launch ceremony chaired 
by H.E. the Prime Minister

Courtesy Call to line 
Ministers, 

Parliamantarians,
Regional Authorities



7

Workshops to develop the 
UHPR National Report with 
Members of the UHPR
National Commission and
Secretariat

Meetings with 
Representatives from 

the Civil Society

High-level Facilitated 
Discussion (SimEx) chaired 
by the Minister of State in 

PMO

High-level Meetings with 
UNRC, DPG-Main and 

Bilaterals with Ambassadors 
and Head of Parter Agencies 

Preparatory Mission in 

Dar es Salaam and 

Dodoma

Nomination of the UHPR 
National Focal Points & 
Establishment of the UHPR 
National Commission and 
Secretariat

Launch ceremony chaired 
by H.E. the Prime Minister

Courtesy Call to line 
Ministers, 

Parliamantarians,
Regional Authorities



8



9



10



11



12

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•



13

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•



14

•



15

•



16

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•



17

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•



18

•

•

•

•

•



19

•

•

•

•

•



20

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

o

o

o

o



21

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

o

o

o

o



22

•

•

•

•

•

•



23

•

•

•

•

•

•



24



25



26



27



28



29



30



31



32



33



34



35



36



37



38



39



40



41



42



43



44



45



46



47



48



49



50



51



52





53


